Basis

Type Trailers
Aksel 3
Stand Fine
Chassis

Total axle load 24.000 kg
Axle type SAF
Airsuspension v

Kingpin pressure 17.825 kg
Self-track steering axle 3
Wheelbase axle 1-2  1.310mm
Wheelbase axle 2-3  1.310mm

Length kingpin - axle 1
5.690mm

Registration

Reg. date

Last inspection

Disk brake

nker

Poulsen Trucks & Trailers ApS
Vrgndingvej 8A
8700 Horsens

Seelger

Poulsen Trucks & Trailers ApS
mail@poulsentrucks.com

+45 74 67 11 12

+45 74 67 11 12

Tyres
2010 Dimensions

13-10-2010 1st axle tyres L-R%
BW7820 2nd axle tyres L-R%
21-03-2024  3rd axle tyres L-R%
YB4250023AH041212

Weight
BW7820 . .
Loading capacity
Total weight
v  Empty weight

385/65R22.5

40-80
50-80
70-40

33.305 kg
41.825 kg
8.520 kg


















